Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

029016 00018
886 S COX ST
MEMPHIS
00709K02
139M

5750

0.132

50X115

MT ARLINGTON S/D BLK Q

55-56

1

SMITH MATTHEW R
886 S COX
MEMPHIS TN 38104



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$55,300
$215,300
$270,600
$67,650

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1

Exterior Walls AL/VINYL

Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1900

Total Rooms 6

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 1409

Total Living Area 1409

Car Parking



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built

1 1910 15 20 300 STORAGE SHED



Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument
Type
07/15/2020  $260,000 20074549 WD
03/15/2018  $0 18027553 QC
05/28/2015  $0 15063428 CD
05/28/2015  $143,000 15057591 WD
10/18/2007  $148,500 07160744 WD
09/07/2007  $145,000 07140742 WD
08/22/2002  $120,000 02143769 WD
03/26/2001  $95,000 KY5486 WD
04/29/1999  $58,000 JJ1920 WD
06/06/1995  $40,100 FC7671 CA
01/09/1995  $39,825 EY7523 TD
10/21/1992  $34,500 DD1393 WD
02/12/1980  $0 R22630 QC



Sketch

o

Jur: D00

Parcel: 029016 00013
Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description

Area

14
A3
11 (154) 11
14
33
41
Main Building
{1409
19
a2 4
E (114) B 14
19

Main Building

DK WOOD DECK

OP OPEN FRAM...

301 STORAGE 5.

1405
114
154

J00*




